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System Brillant
Character height 5 mm

System Brillant
Character height 9 mm

Kit no. 1405 Brillant gold
Kit no. 1405 S Brillant silver
Kit no. 1405 C Brillant matt chrome

Character
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
.-
.
25 mm
35 mm

Unit Character height 5 mm
20
20
20
20
40
20
20
20
40
40
35
20
25
10
1
1

Each kit contains 315 figures and characters + 35 holders

Dot-slash
Point
Base for the price figures
Base for the price figures
Box of decorative needles no. 77
Tweezers

Kit no. 1409 Brillant gold
Kit no. 1409 S Brillant silver
Kit no. 1409 C Brillant matt chrome

Character
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
.-
.
35 mm
45 mm
54 mm

Unit Character height 9 mm
20
20
20
20
40
20
20
20
40
40
35
20
7
20
8
1

Each kit contains 315 figures and characters + 35 holders

Dot-slash
Point
Base for the price figures
Base for the price figures
Base for the price figures
Box of decorative needles no. 77
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System Brillant
Character height 16 mm

Kit no. 1416 Brillant gold
Kit no. 1416 S Brillant silver
Kit no. 1416 C Brillant matt chrome

Character
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
.-
.
59 mm
75 mm
90 mm

Unit Character height 16 mm
20
20
20
20
40
20
20
20
40
40
35
20
7
20
8
1

Each kit contains 315 figures and characters + 35 holders

Dot-slash
Point
Base for the price figures
Base for the price figures
Base for the price figures
Box of decorative needles no. 77




